3 PROVA COPPA ITALIA

BORMIO

10-11 FEBBRAIO 2024

Final A
1 2
2 4
3 3
4 11
5 114
6 131
7 115
Final B
8 5
9 10
10 6
11 28
12 133
13 17
14 16
Semi Final ..
15 25
16 26
17 32
18 13
19 23
20 132
21 106
Repechage QS
22 29
23 18
24 24
25 12
26 122
27 124
28 31
29 27

PIETRO CASTELLAZZ|
PIETRO MARINELLI
GIULIO LO CIGNO
FRANCESCO PICCO
DAVIDE OSS CHEMPER
MARCO COMENSOLI
LORENZO PREVITALI

ALESSANDRO PICCHIARELLI

GABRIEL MATURI PADOVANI

DANIELE COLA
FILIPPO PEZZONI

ITA
ITA
SCP
VGT
ITA
BOR
ITA

VGT
CPP
BOR
SES

AARON VAN QUANG PIETROBONSES

ALEX MAESTRI
MATTEO GIANA

FABIO BRACCHI
CHRISTIAN CATTANI
CARLO TAGLIABUE
PIETRO ANTONIOLI
ANDREA BELLOTTI

MASSIMILIANO PICCHIARELLI

EZIO BONUTTI

ALESSANDRO PICCO
ANDREA PAOLETTI
LORENZO BERTOLDI
DAVIDE TRIBERTI
MARTINO IORIATTI
DIEGO SILVESTRI
SAMUELE SIGHEL
KRISTIAN GENNARO

Quarter Finals ..

30

134

DANIELE ZAMPEDRI

WinSport 10.2.11.8 /10/02/2024/16:51:04

BOR
VGT

BOR
SES

SES

BOR
BOR
VGT
BOR

VGT
BOR
SCP
VGT
SCP
BOR
SCP
BOR

SCP

Fin
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Time

2:23.210
2:22.463
2:22.813
2:26.435
2:25.671
2:26.018
2:25.536

2:26.529
2:28.239
2:29.481
2:34.208
2:29.509
2:27.547
2:25.556

2:27.306
2:29.558
2:32.880
2:26.337
2:31.191
2:27.092
2:33.669

2:31.670
2:36.413
2:37.228
2:44.798
2:48.137
2:44.787
2:51.851
2:54.588




